
Pos

HR B 250

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

HR B OPEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)

HR B VETERANI

1

2

No.

28

144

45

44

919

161

555

297

128

175

7

33

12

34

80

72

46

40

112

170

59

143

51

32

37

11

148

505

22

38

111

Name

VRBANCIC Ivan

ŠIMUNOVIC Roberto

PAVLECIC Josip

STARIC Marko

POŽAR Viktor

HORVAT Josip

MRAZOVIC Antun

PETKOVIC Enio

BANKOVIC Monica

BANKOVIC Marina

KUCKO Filip

MARTINAC Janko

IVANUŠ Dario

ŽUPETIC Matija

SOKOLOVIC Renato

ŠAINA Danijel

BANDA Duško

RADOCAJ Ivan

DREŠAR Igor

JAKOPEC Ivica

MRAZ Igor

Antonio RAKOVIC

MILER Ivan

RADE Dražen

VULJE Claudio

PREMUŽIC Dejan

KOVACIC Igor

BEC Rajko

MOCILAC Davor

HUKMAN Ivica

TEŠIC Dominic

Class

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B 250

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B OPEN

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

Club

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTM

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Suzuki

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM

Team Laps

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

8

15

14

Total Tm

26:36.455

25:19.984

25:23.956

25:29.999

25:31.045

25:35.326

25:36.792

26:37.524

25:10.697

25:22.656

26:47.797

24:44.618

25:46.956

25:50.639

25:54.596

24:57.099

25:52.549

25:54.585

25:58.644

26:24.860

26:28.395

24:48.976

24:54.741

25:10.553

26:01.924

24:51.995

25:26.991

26:51.969

18:01.291

26:16.513

25:45.462

Diff

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

1:02.338

1:06.021

1:09.978

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

7 Laps

1 Lap

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0

25

22

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1:02.338

Avg. Speed

47.285

Best Lap Tm

1:40.761

Best Spd

46.447

Best Lap by

33 - MARTINAC Janko

MX PETRINJA 2012. M-04-03 i M-04-B-03

B LIGA

1. Utrka - B LIGA

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:32:20

Zelena dolina 1.300 Km

22/04/2012 11:30
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Pos

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

52

101

57

334

197

308

62

Name

KLANJCIC Mario

TEŠIC Aleksandar Sasha

BESEDNIK Krešimir

BANKOVIC Marino

HECIMOVIC Pero

HORVAT Dalibor

SPEHNJAK Igor

Class

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

HR B VETERANI

Club

Yamaha

KTM

Honda

KTM

Yamaha

Aprilia

Yamaha

Team Laps

14

13

12

12

12

12

12

Total Tm

25:56.440

24:51.814

24:56.221

25:24.946

25:29.233

26:30.148

26:56.476

Diff

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

Points

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

Sorted on Laps
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